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Kompromisslose Effizienz. Leistung. Geschwindigkeit.
Uncompromising Efficiency. Power. Speed.

Alu-Vakuumplatten nach Ihren Anforderungen
Customized aluminum vacuum plates         

Regalsysteme für Vakuumplatten
Rack systems for vacuum plates

Robert Neumann
Zum Eulenbruch 11
57078 Siegen
Germany

Mobile: + 49 152 33 95 22 12
Phone: + 49 271 24 01 19 58
E-mail:  neumann@doming-maschine.de
Web:  www.doming-maschine.de

Lohnfertigung: Wir produzieren Domingaufkleber für Sie
Contract manufacturing: We produce doming stickers for you

Elektronikbeschichtung    
Electronics Coating        

Verguss von LED-Leuchten mit 2K-Polyurethan
Casting of LED lights with 2K polyurethane

Industrielle Beschichtungssysteme für LED-Leuchten und Elektronikteile
Industrial coating systems for LED lights and electronic parts

Vakuumspannsysteme für Domingtechnik
Vacuum clamping systems for doming technology



UR Roboter mit 6 Achsen für komplexe Aufgaben
UR robot with 6 axes for advanced tasks

2K doming polyurethane, RoHS, REACH / SHVC and 
WEEE compliant, mercury free. Suitable for outdoor use, 
UV and climatic stability. No dangerous goods.

Technische Daten:

Dosieranlage:  ▬ Volumetrische Präzisions-Zahnrad-Dosierpumpen für industrielle Anwendungen
▬ Verteiler für bis zu 48 Auftragsdüsen
▬ Fördersystem mit Transferpumpen für 25-200 l Fass

Anlagenleistung: ▬ ca. 24.000 3D-Aufkleber/Std. (Ø 20 mm)
▬ bis zu 576 m LED-Leistenbeschichtung/Std.

Verfahrweg:  ▬ Auftrag über XY-Achse bis ca. 5.800 mm Länge 

Aufrüstbar mit bis zu 48 Auftragsdüsen
Upgradable with up to 48 application nozzles

Dosiersystem mit Einweg-Mischer mit zus. Farbbehälter
Dosing system with disposable mixer with additional 
paint container

3D-Aufkleber-Domingleistung:
ca. 24.000 St./Std. (Ø 20 mm)
3D sticker doming performance:
approx. 24,000 pcs./hr. (Ø 20 mm)

Hochleistungs-Doming-Systeme
Die NEUMANN Doming-Systeme eignen sich zum Vergießen von 
2K-Polyurethan, Silikon, Epoxidharz, UV-Doming Harz und anderen 
Materialien.

Kompromisslose Effizienz. Leistung. Geschwindigkeit.

Doming-System mit einem Verfahrweg von 1.200 mm
Doming system with a travel path of 1,200 mm

2K Doming-Polyurethan, RoHS-, REACH/SHVC- und WEEE-
Richtlinienkonform, Quecksilberfrei. Geeignet für den 
Außeneinsatz, UV- und klimastabil.  Kein Gefahrgut.

DEVELOPED AND MANUFACTURED IN GERMANY

Technical specifications:

Dosing system:  ▬ volumetric precision gear metering pumps for industrial applications
▬ distributor for up to 48 application nozzles
▬ conveying system with transfer pumps for 25-200 l barrel

System output:  ▬ approx. 24,000 3D stickers/hour (Ø 20 mm)
▬ up to 576 m LED strip coating/hour

Travel path:  ▬ application via XY axis up to approx. 5,800 mm length

High-Performance Doming Systems 
NEUMANN doming systems are suitable for casting 2K polyurethane, 
silicone, epoxy resin, UV doming resin and other materials.

Uncompromising Efficiency. Power. Speed.

MADE IN GERMANY


